GFGFP-series Automatic Wine Filling Line
This machine is applicable to wine, white wine, juice, rice wine, soy sauce and vinegar, which can
finish bottle filling with same level automatically.
♦ Low vacuum filling: avoid the foaming and leaking; and if there is defects in the bottle, filling will
not be started
♦ Spraying filling: Liquid flows down along the sides of the bottles to ensure the filling quality
♦ No bottle broken: bottle holding devices can flexibly adjust bottle location, avoiding any possible
bottle damage or even machine damage
♦ Long service life and easy maintenance
Product performance:
Model Head    number
Capability Accuracy Power Dimensions
(b/h) (mm) (KW) (mm)
GFGFP-12 12 3000 ±1.5mm 1.12 1045*985*2200
GFGFP-18 18 4500 ±1.5mm 1.12 1500*1600*2200
GFGFP-24 24 6000 ±1.5mm 1.85 1900*1900*2200
GFGFP-30 30 8000 ±1.5mm 2.5 2100*2170*2200
GFGFP-36 36 10000 ±1.5mm 3 2500*2350*2200
GFGFP-40 40 12000 ±1.5mm 3.7 2500*2500*2200
GFGFP-48 48 14000 ±1.5mm 6 2800*2900*2200